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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Duke's Root Control, 

Inc. 

 
Valerie Kielp 

 
Ph: 800-447-6687 

 
bids@dukes.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Site Engineering, Inc. 

 
Tamara Isbell 

 
Ph: 770-263-7234 

x 228 

 
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Integrated Construction 

Management, Inc. 

 
Trinity Mintz 

 
Ph: 404-267-3733 

 
trinitymintz@icmworks.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
ARK Global Partners, LLC 

 
Anthony 
Kitchens 

 
Ph: 404-236-9285 

x 110 

 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
C&H Planners, LLC 

 
Bianca Montoro 

 
Ph: 678-691-1558 

 
biancamontoro@candhplanners.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Spherion NE Atlanta 

 
Payton Mitchell 

 
Ph: 678-695-4013 

 
paytonmitchell@spherion.com N N 

 
N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Corine G. 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
North American Pipeline 

Management, Inc. 

 
BJ Leipprandt 

 
Ph: 678-820-3991 

 
brandon.leipprandt@napminc.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
S&ME, Inc. 

 
Laura Reul 

 
Ph: 470-758-5818 

 
laurareul@smeinc.com N N N/A 

 
SD&C, Inc. 

 
Emily Garcia 

 
Ph: 404-288-2205 

 
SDANDCINC@YAHOO.COM N Y 24-101649-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

 
ARK Global Partners, LLC 

 
Michael Brown 

 
Ph: 404-912-8527 

 
mikeb@arkglobalpartners.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 
SD&C, Inc. 

 
Tony Adibe 

 
Ph: 404-288-2205 

 
sdandcinc@yahoo.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 

 
Pink Ladies Traffic 

Control 

 
Ji Salvo 

 
Ph: 404-840-4792 

 
Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
Southeast Pipe Survey, 

Inc. 

 
Melanie Hass 

 
Ph: 912-624-5248 

 
mhass@southeastpipe.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

 
Autaco Developmen 

 
Nydia Hicks 

 
Ph: 404-559-1805 

 
npowell-hicks@autaco.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101649-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RDJE, Inc. 

 
Josh Kerby 

 
Ph: 770-251-2667 

 
jkerby@rdjeinc.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

 
Text and Cut, LLC 

 
Philip Morse SR 

 
Ph: 770-895-2837 

 
Ikemcnasty@gmail.com N N 24-101649-ITB 
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